
NE1/4 OF NW1/4 EX THAT PORTION L
OF CR-131 & EX RD R/W.

CREWS BRIAN/CREWS KARENA J
1606 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

29-4S-17-08851-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

29417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

06/26/2017 BC 37.50 19,220 328,500 10,220 9,000

STANDARD
2

322,265
31,916

337,500
373,401
119,843
253,558

HX HB 51,411
202,147
691,681

0

691,681

1416/1376 6/30/2020 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIRGINIA E MCDAVID

BRIAN & KARENA CREW

1315/1754 5/25/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY R & VIRGINIA E 

TERRY R & VIRGINIA 
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PRMT:1:1: UTILITY POLE FOR FARM

7876 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/08/1993

2021HX Base Yr

1606 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,443 128.5735 144.00 495,792 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2986

BAS 2,986 100 2,986 279,490

FGR 672 55 370 34,632

FOP 138 30 41 3,838

FOP 155 30 46 4,306

3,951 3,443 322,265

BAS= W31 S27 FOP= W31 S5 E31N5$S5 W31 FGR= N5 W24 S28
E24N23$S23 E10 FOP= E23 N6 W23 S6$ N6 E23 S20 E9 S15 E20
N84$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1975 1975 3 40 14,336

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 15,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,080

31,916

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 36.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,220

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 36.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 328,500


